9900

Latex gripper glove

Elasticated
wrist

Description

The Latex Gripper glove features a latex crinkle palm on a rugged 10-gauge
polycotton liner that gives excellent wet and dry grip. It also features an elasticated

BARATEC |
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

wrist for a comfortable and secure fit.

Key features

+  Latex crinkle palm for excellent dry and wet grip
+  Breathable 10-gauge polycotton liner for comfort
+ Elasticated wrist for secure fit

Code

990008
990009
990010
990011

Size
8/Medium
9/Large

10/XL
11/2XL

Product Details

Colour

Yellow/Green
Yellow/Green
Yellow/Green

Yellow/Green

Barcodes

5019200292950
5019200292967
5019200292974
5019200292981

Rugged
polycotton
liner

Latex crinkle
palm

Sizes
UK 8-11

Standards
EN388 EN420

Packaging

Inner Pack Quantity: 12
Outer Carton Quantity: 120*

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828



