

## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

**9900**  
**Latex gripper glove****Description**

The Latex Gripper glove features a latex crinkle palm on a rugged 10-gauge polycotton liner that gives excellent wet and dry grip. It also features an elasticated wrist for a comfortable and secure fit.

**Sizes**

UK 8-11

**Standards**

EN388 EN420

**Key features**

- Latex crinkle palm for excellent dry and wet grip
- Breathable 10-gauge polycotton liner for comfort
- Elasticated wrist for secure fit

**Product Details**

Code	Size	Colour	Barcodes	Packaging
990008	8/Medium	Yellow/Green	5019200292950	
990009	9/Large	Yellow/Green	5019200292967	
990010	10/XL	Yellow/Green	5019200292974	
990011	11/2XL	Yellow/Green	5019200292981	Inner Pack Quantity: 12 Outer Carton Quantity: 120*